LADIES ST. ANN'S QUAICH 4TH ROUND -
STROKE PLAY (02/09/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay

Competition Result
Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (RED - LADIES)

Division 1
Pos  Name

1 LYNNE FRASER
LORAINE NIXON
FIONA CLARK
Hayley Lewis
MARY GALLOWAY

o o A~ W N

ROSEMARY
STALLARD
EVELYN STEWART

~

FIONA POLLARD
9 SUSAN EVANS
10 KAREN MACKAY
11 ANNE MACKAY
12 ANNE SANGSTER
13 SUSAN BELFORD
14 CATHRYN FIELD
15 ANNA PATERSON

Home Club Gross PH
79 6

91 17

9% 21

98 23

94 19

101 24

99 22

Roehampton Club 97 19
97 18

99 19

103 22

107 25

107 23

109 23

103 16

DIVISION ONE

1ST - LYNNE FRASER - £17.00 CREDIT
2ND - LORAINE NIXON - £9.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

77
77
78
79
80
81
82
84
86
87

1ST - MARGO PATIENCE (WINNER) - £20.00 CREDIT

2ND - MAIRI ROSS - £9.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (RED - LADIES)

Division 2
Pos Name Home Club Gross
1 Margo Patience 99
2 Mairi Ross 107
3 JEAN MUNRO 105
4 AILEEN WILSON 104
5 MARINA 102
MACCULLOCH
6 MAUREEN SMALL 104
7 JOAN MURPHY 103
8 Barbara Jones 109
9 Aileen Battye 116
10 HELEN MORRISON 107
11 Laurna Stobo Aigas Golf Club 108
12 JOAN REID 119
13 Peggy Printie 115
14 MARGARET 132
MacKENZIE
15 EILEEN SHORT NR

DIVISION ONE

1ST - LYNNE FRASER - £17.00 CREDIT
2ND - LORAINE NIXON - £9.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

31
36
30
29
26
27
26
32
38
26
27
34
28
41

26

77
77
77
78
81
81
85
87
91

NR

1ST - MARGO PATIENCE (WINNER) - £20.00 CREDIT
2ND - MAIRI ROSS - £9.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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